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OREGON LODGING STATISTICS
Current Month: May 2023

United States

Pacific

Statewide

Central

Coast

Eastern

Mt. Hood/Gorge

Portland

Southern

Willamette Valley 62.2
60.8
61.6
65.2
61.4
58.5
61.1
61.1
68.0
64.8

-5.9%
-5.8%
1.6%
-4.2%
-4.9%
-3.6%
-6.0%
-2.5%
-1.2%
-0.2%

Occupancy (%)

cats

$134.01
$114.35
$140.29
$141.19
$111.05
$152.94
$150.18
$137.90
$191.97
$156.25

4.4%
-2.7%
5.2%
0.8%
6.5%
2.5%
1.8%
3.4%
1.9%
3.8%

Room Rate ($)

cats

$83.30
$69.57
$86.49
$92.10
$68.15
$89.43
$91.69
$84.25
$130.48
$101.31

-1.8%
-8.3%
6.9%
-3.4%
1.2%
-1.1%
-4.3%
0.8%
0.6%
3.7%

RevPAR ($)

cats

203,603
163,669
512,312
45,540
96,073
206,045
114,861
1,335,575
17,179,434
112,803,720

-8.2%
-2.7%
0.7%
-6.4%
-5.1%
-5.2%
-4.4%
-3.0%
-0.8%
0.1%

Room Demand

cats

$27,284,442
$18,716,181
$71,874,468
$6,430,017
$10,668,536
$31,511,949
$17,249,797
$184,178,247
$3,297,977,586
$17,625,390,385

-4.2%
-5.3%
5.9%
-5.7%
1.0%
-2.8%
-2.7%
0.2%
1.1%
3.9%

Room Revenue ($)

cats

327,546
269,018
831,017
69,812
156,550
352,377
188,139
2,185,996
25,274,951
173,968,962

-2.5%
3.2%
-0.9%
-2.3%
-0.2%
-1.7%
1.7%
-0.5%
0.5%
0.2%

Room Supply

cats

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS
Year To Date (YTD): January - May 2023

938,236
673,166
2,370,987
197,092
386,464
883,470
485,793
5,896,145
79,122,906
516,862,433

-10.7%
-9.8%
5.5%
-4.6%
-12.4%
-9.1%
-8.5%
-4.2%
1.9%
3.3%

Room Demand

cats

$117,026,928
$69,625,704
$315,943,053
$24,707,632
$38,891,049
$122,273,582
$62,176,851
$750,143,040
$15,130,282,058
$79,250,104,279

-5.1%
-13.0%
14.9%
-3.5%
-7.7%
-6.6%
-9.1%
0.7%
9.0%
10.7%

Room Revenue ($)

cats
United States

Pacific

Statewide

Central

Coast

Eastern

Mt. Hood/Gorge

Portland

Southern

Willamette Valley 58.4
51.8
58.6
57.4
50.2
51.5
53.4
55.3
64.6
61.5

-8.3%
-12.6%
6.5%
-2.9%
-13.1%
-7.6%
-9.1%
-3.6%
1.3%
3.0%

Occupancy (%)

cats

$124.73
$103.43
$133.25
$125.36
$100.63
$138.40
$127.99
$127.23
$191.23
$153.33

6.2%
-3.6%
8.9%
1.2%
5.4%
2.8%
-0.6%
5.0%
7.1%
7.1%

Room Rate ($)

meow

$72.80
$53.63
$78.05
$71.98
$50.50
$71.22
$68.29
$70.42
$123.62
$94.31

-2.6%
-15.7%
16.1%
-1.8%
-8.4%
-5.0%
-9.7%
1.2%
8.5%
10.3%

RevPAR ($)

cats

1,607,569
1,298,378
4,047,857
343,238
770,080
1,716,728
910,519
10,653,146
122,395,561
840,330,993

-2.6%
3.2%
-1.0%
-1.7%
0.8%
-1.6%
0.6%
-0.6%
0.5%
0.4%

Room Supply

Cats
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OREGON LODGING STATISTICS
Running 12 Months (R12): June 2022 - May 2023

4.0%

-6.4%

22.4%

1.4%

-0.4%

-1.7%

-0.7%

6.8%

$342,713,997

$225,153,523

$833,318,875

$75,876,780

$115,468,680

$390,718,861

$205,558,523

$2,190,597,875

Room Revenue ($)

cats

-7.1%

-7.5%

9.0%

-3.9%

-8.2%

-6.8%

-5.2%

-1.3%

2,475,144

1,887,939

6,045,715

529,192

1,058,113

2,439,310

1,314,938

15,646,804

Room Demand

cats
Statewide

Central

Coast

Eastern

Mt. Hood/Gorge

Portland

Southern

Willamette Valley -5.3%

-9.3%

8.9%

-3.0%

-8.8%

-5.3%

-5.6%

-1.2%

63.1

60.2

61.6

63.2

56.9

58.7

60.1

60.6

Occupancy (%)

cats

11.9%

1.2%

12.3%

5.5%

8.4%

5.4%

4.7%

8.2%

$138.46

$119.26

$137.84

$143.38

$109.13

$160.18

$156.33

$140.00

Room Rate ($)

cats

5.9%

-8.3%

22.3%

2.4%

-1.1%

-0.2%

-1.1%

7.0%

$87.32

$71.78

$84.95

$90.69

$62.10

$94.00

$93.95

$84.90

RevPAR ($)

cats

-1.8%

2.0%

0.1%

-0.9%

0.7%

-1.5%

0.5%

-0.2%

3,924,863

3,136,524

9,809,947

836,692

1,859,494

4,156,662

2,187,885

25,803,006

Room Supply

cats

Source: STR
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