

Oregon Tourism Commission dba Travel Oregon 319 SW Washington St., Suite 700 Portland, Oregon 97204 503-967-1560

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS Current Month: May 2023

	Occupancy (%)		Room Rate (\$)		RevPAR (\$)		Room Supply		Room Demand		Room Revenue (\$)	
Region	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY	Month	% Chg YOY
United States	64.8	-0.2%	\$156.25	3.8%	\$101.31	3.7%	173,968,962	0.2%	112,803,720	0.1%	\$17,625,390,385	3.9%
Pacific	68.0	-1.2%	\$191.97	1.9%	\$130.48	0.6%	25,274,951	0.5%	17,179,434	-0.8%	\$3,297,977,586	1.1%
Statewide	61.1	-2.5%	\$137.90	3.4%	\$84.25	0.8%	2,185,996	-0.5%	1,335,575	-3.0%	\$184,178,247	0.2%
Central	61.1	-6.0%	\$150.18	1.8%	\$91.69	-4.3%	188,139	1.7%	114,861	-4.4%	\$17,249,797	-2.7%
Coast	58.5	-3.6%	\$152.94	2.5%	\$89.43	-1.1%	352,377	-1.7%	206,045	-5.2%	\$31,511,949	-2.8%
Eastern	61.4	-4.9%	\$111.05	6.5%	\$68.15	1.2%	156,550	-0.2%	96,073	-5.1%	\$10,668,536	1.0%
Mt. Hood/Gorge	65.2	-4.2%	\$141.19	0.8%	\$92.10	-3.4%	69,812	-2.3%	45,540	-6.4%	\$6,430,017	-5.7%
Portland	61.6	1.6%	\$140.29	5.2%	\$86.49	6.9%	831,017	-0.9%	512,312	0.7%	\$71,874,468	5.9%
Southern	60.8	-5.8%	\$114.35	-2.7%	\$69.57	-8.3%	269,018	3.2%	163,669	-2.7%	\$18,716,181	-5.3%
Willamette Valley	62.2	-5.9%	\$134.01	4.4%	\$83.30	-1.8%	327,546	-2.5%	203,603	-8.2%	\$27,284,442	-4.2%

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS Year To Date (YTD): January - May 2023

	Occupancy (%)		Room Rate (\$)		RevPAR (\$)		Room Supply		Room Demand		Room Revenue (\$)	
Region	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY	YTD	% Chg YOY
United States	61.5	3.0%	\$153.33	7.1%	\$94.31	10.3%	840,330,993	0.4%	516,862,433	3.3%	\$79,250,104,279	10.7%
Pacific	64.6	1.3%	\$191.23	7.1%	\$123.62	8.5%	122,395,561	0.5%	79,122,906	1.9%	\$15,130,282,058	9.0%
Statewide	55.3	-3.6%	\$127.23	5.0%	\$70.42	1.2%	10,653,146	-0.6%	5,896,145	-4.2%	\$750,143,040	0.7%
Central	53.4	-9.1%	\$127.99	-0.6%	\$68.29	-9.7%	910,519	0.6%	485,793	-8.5%	\$62,176,851	-9.1%
Coast	51.5	-7.6%	\$138.40	2.8%	\$71.22	-5.0%	1,716,728	-1.6%	883,470	-9.1%	\$122,273,582	-6.6%
Eastern	50.2	-13.1%	\$100.63	5.4%	\$50.50	-8.4%	770,080	0.8%	386,464	-12.4%	\$38,891,049	-7.7%
Mt. Hood/Gorge	57.4	-2.9%	\$125.36	1.2%	\$71.98	-1.8%	343,238	-1.7%	197,092	-4.6%	\$24,707,632	-3.5%
Portland	58.6	6.5%	\$133.25	8.9%	\$78.05	16.1%	4,047,857	-1.0%	2,370,987	5.5%	\$315,943,053	14.9%
Southern	51.8	-12.6%	\$103.43	-3.6%	\$53.63	-15.7%	1,298,378	3.2%	673,166	-9.8%	\$69,625,704	-13.0%
Willamette Valley	58.4	-8.3%	\$124.73	6.2%	\$72.80	-2.6%	1,607,569	-2.6%	938,236	-10.7%	\$117,026,928	-5.1%

Source: STR



Oregon Tourism Commission dba Travel Oregon 319 SW Washington St., Suite 700 Portland, Oregon 97204 503-967-1560

OREGON LODGING STATISTICS Running 12 Months (R12): June 2022 - May 2023

	Occupancy (%)		Room Rate (\$)		RevPAR (\$)		Room Supply		Room Demand		Room Revenue (\$)	
Region	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY	R12	% Chg YOY
Statewide	60.6	-1.2%	\$140.00	8.2%	\$84.90	7.0%	25,803,006	-0.2%	15,646,804	-1.3%	\$2,190,597,875	6.8%
Central	60.1	-5.6%	\$156.33	4.7%	\$93.95	-1.1%	2,187,885	0.5%	1,314,938	-5.2%	\$205,558,523	-0.7%
Coast	58.7	-5.3%	\$160.18	5.4%	\$94.00	-0.2%	4,156,662	-1.5%	2,439,310	-6.8%	\$390,718,861	-1.7%
Eastern	56.9	-8.8%	\$109.13	8.4%	\$62.10	-1.1%	1,859,494	0.7%	1,058,113	-8.2%	\$115,468,680	-0.4%
Mt. Hood/Gorge	63.2	-3.0%	\$143.38	5.5%	\$90.69	2.4%	836,692	-0.9%	529,192	-3.9%	\$75,876,780	1.4%
Portland	61.6	8.9%	\$137.84	12.3%	\$84.95	22.3%	9,809,947	0.1%	6,045,715	9.0%	\$833,318,875	22.4%
Southern	60.2	-9.3%	\$119.26	1.2%	\$71.78	-8.3%	3,136,524	2.0%	1,887,939	-7.5%	\$225,153,523	-6.4%
Willamette Valley	63.1	-5.3%	\$138.46	11.9%	\$87.32	5.9%	3,924,863	-1.8%	2,475,144	-7.1%	\$342,713,997	4.0%

Source: STR